
Phoenix, AZ Arizona Cup 2005 April 13 - 16, 2005

Target ID Name College State Country 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score 10s Xs Score
1 22 3 Nichols, Jennifer WY USA 10 3 320 15 6 333 11 5 320 20 6 342 25 9 653 56 20 1315 1
2 32 7 Beaudet, Marie-Pier QUE CAN 5 1 309 11 2 324 7 5 314 20 8 342 16 3 633 43 16 1289 2
3 26 124 Kamuf, Ashley IN USA 6 1 319 10 7 312 8 4 317 10 1 327 16 8 631 34 13 1275 3
4 22 60 Pian, Lindsay AZ USA 5 3 298 7 3 307 16 4 326 18 7 339 12 6 605 46 17 1270 4
5 23 156 Miller, Stephanie COL NY USA 10 0 307 9 4 314 9 3 310 14 5 337 19 4 621 42 12 1268 5
6 28 9 Harvey, Kendra NM USA 8 3 304 9 4 309 10 6 313 13 2 334 17 7 613 40 15 1260 6
7 32 111 Anderson, Kate UCLA CA USA 4 1 300 9 0 310 9 3 308 15 5 336 13 1 610 37 9 1254 7
8 31 53 Carmichael, Lindsey (ARST) UTEXAS TX USA 7 2 291 8 2 312 9 2 313 13 5 333 15 4 603 37 11 1249 8
9 25 67 Myszor, Wioleta POL 6 3 296 7 1 308 7 4 306 19 7 338 13 4 604 39 15 1248 9
10 24 127 Mozhar, Anna Ontario CAN 8 1 307 5 3 311 9 4 300 11 6 329 13 4 618 33 14 1247 10
11 23 128 Nichols, Amanda WY USA 6 4 287 5 3 312 8 1 308 20 5 334 11 7 599 39 13 1241 11
12 29 137 Dykman, Janet CA USA 3 0 295 7 1 300 3 1 296 13 4 327 10 1 595 26 6 1218 12
13 26 66 Kruczek, Klaudia POL 4 2 291 4 3 291 6 3 293 15 5 334 8 5 582 29 13 1209 13
14 21 160 Shipman, Phyllis**corrected HI USA 4 1 288 4 1 293 8 3 301 12 4 324 8 2 581 28 9 1206 14
15 27 44 Huff, Maggie AZ USA 4 2 293 4 2 288 6 2 294 11 4 328 8 4 581 25 10 1203 15
16 24 91 McCart, Kathie AZ USA 5 0 297 6 2 288 4 2 280 17 8 337 11 2 585 32 12 1202 16
17 30 78 Deregnaucourt, Marie MI USA 5 1 292 5 0 295 6 3 286 12 2 324 10 1 587 28 6 1197 17
18 28 118 Fahrenkrog, Joy AZ USA 3 1 283 2 0 282 5 2 296 15 4 332 5 1 565 25 7 1193 18
19 20 38 Usherenko, Olga NJ USA 5 0 281 5 0 294 4 2 295 10 4 321 10 0 575 24 6 1191 19
20 30 24 Deutsch, Stephanie CA USA 4 0 280 10 1 311 6 2 286 5 1 313 14 1 591 25 4 1190 20
21 31 20 Cieslinski, Lori MI USA 1 1 288 4 1 286 5 0 292 12 4 320 5 2 574 22 6 1186 21
22 19 107 Yohann, Corrine TAMU TX USA 4 0 275 1 0 276 3 0 285 19 8 329 5 0 551 27 8 1165 22
23 22 35 Rasor, Nicole AZ USA 7 3 286 5 4 287 2 1 267 8 1 321 12 7 573 22 9 1161 23
24 20 108 Zemek, Allison CA USA 3 0 278 7 5 288 4 2 275 10 4 317 10 5 566 24 11 1158 24
25 29 64 Domanska, Aneta POL 5 1 257 4 1 284 5 1 293 12 4 318 9 2 541 26 7 1152 25
26 32 151 Bakht, Nasreen COL NY USA 2 0 280 2 1 278 5 1 278 10 3 313 4 1 558 19 5 1149 26
27 28 56 Gorelik, Annette AZ USA 2 1 271 3 0 282 1 0 255 12 5 327 5 1 553 18 6 1135 27
28 26 45 Johansen, Malene NY DEN 1 0 274 2 1 289 3 0 247 9 2 302 3 1 563 15 3 1112 28
29 30 65 Dziergas, Magdalena POL 0 0 263 4 0 267 4 1 273 4 2 307 4 0 530 12 3 1110 29
30 25 90 Kuchenbrod, Katie TAMU TX USA 1 0 266 5 0 274 2 0 258 7 2 302 6 0 540 15 2 1100 30
31 23 31 Noblet, Barbara AZ USA 3 0 257 3 3 260 6 0 274 8 2 303 6 3 517 20 5 1094 31
32 29 55 DeBusk, Melanie WY USA 5 3 282 3 0 276 1 0 242 4 2 287 8 3 558 13 5 1087 32
33 25 155 Liang, Robin COL NY USA 2 1 231 0 0 236 4 2 275 15 6 331 2 1 467 21 9 1073 33
34 23 96 Nelson, Kristi TAMU TX USA 4 2 253 1 0 261 1 1 245 11 5 307 5 2 514 17 8 1066 34
35 19 147 Stone, Melissa CA USA 2 1 256 2 1 243 2 1 253 9 6 305 4 2 499 15 9 1057 35
36 21 48 Schroeder, Tori CA USA 0 0 204 8 1 264 4 1 269 8 4 314 8 1 468 20 6 1051 36
37 22 100 Raines, Candice VT USA 0 0 225 2 1 247 2 1 259 7 5 306 2 1 472 11 7 1037 37
38 29 81 Duke, Laura TAMU TX USA 0 0 218 3 1 228 3 0 247 12 4 327 3 1 446 18 5 1020 38
39 31 52 Bonneville, Jennifer WI USA 2 0 240 3 2 243 2 1 226 7 3 298 5 2 483 14 6 1007 39
40 27 134 Holstein, Sara CA USA 0 0 189 1 0 228 1 0 238 8 2 317 1 0 417 10 2 972 40
41 21 102 Smith, Angelina WA USA 2 1 228 5 2 236 1 0 240 3 1 263 7 3 464 11 4 967 41
42 19 159 Wiss, Amanda COL NY USA 0 0 202 1 1 231 2 0 222 9 5 296 1 1 433 12 6 951 42
43 20 149 Tapaha, Marla DINE' AZ USA 1 0 225 3 1 220 4 2 242 1 0 258 4 1 445 9 3 945 43
44 26 153 Kramer, Emily COL NY USA 0 0 210 1 1 198 1 1 237 5 1 289 1 1 408 7 3 934 44
45 24 154 Krieger, Kate COL NY USA 3 1 212 1 0 224 1 1 218 5 3 266 4 1 436 10 5 920 45
46 32 139 Alcott, Layncon DINE' AZ USA 1 0 178 5 4 241 1 1 182 2 1 271 6 4 419 9 6 872 46
47 19 140 Begay, Johanna DINE' AZ USA 3 1 144 1 0 142 1 0 145 2 0 212 4 1 286 7 1 643 47
48 30 141 Dimond, Elizabeth DINE' AZ USA 2 1 156 0 0 133 0 0 105 3 1 123 2 1 289 5 2 517 48
49 28 8 Girard, Stephanie QUE CAN 4 0 264 1 0 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 422 5 0 422 49
50 27 123 Hoswell, Emily NM USA 0 0 34 0 0 63 0 0 111 2 0 140 0 0 97 2 0 348 50

1 23 156 Miller, Stephanie COL NY USA 10 0 307 9 4 314 9 3 310 14 5 337 19 4 621 42 12 1268 1
2 32 111 Anderson, Kate UCLA CA USA 4 1 300 9 0 310 9 3 308 15 5 336 13 1 610 37 9 1254 2
3 31 53 Carmichael, Lindsey (ARST) UTEXAS TX USA 7 2 291 8 2 312 9 2 313 13 5 333 15 4 603 37 11 1249 3
4 19 107 Yohann, Corrine TAMU TX USA 4 0 275 1 0 276 3 0 285 19 8 329 5 0 551 27 8 1165 4
5 32 151 Bakht, Nasreen COL NY USA 2 0 280 2 1 278 5 1 278 10 3 313 4 1 558 19 5 1149 5
6 25 90 Kuchenbrod, Katie TAMU TX USA 1 0 266 5 0 274 2 0 258 7 2 302 6 0 540 15 2 1100 6
7 25 155 Liang, Robin COL NY USA 2 1 231 0 0 236 4 2 275 15 6 331 2 1 467 21 9 1073 7
8 23 96 Nelson, Kristi TAMU TX USA 4 2 253 1 0 261 1 1 245 11 5 307 5 2 514 17 8 1066 8
9 29 81 Duke, Laura TAMU TX USA 0 0 218 3 1 228 3 0 247 12 4 327 3 1 446 18 5 1020 9
10 19 159 Wiss, Amanda COL NY USA 0 0 202 1 1 231 2 0 222 9 5 296 1 1 433 12 6 951 10
11 20 149 Tapaha, Marla DINE' AZ USA 1 0 225 3 1 220 4 2 242 1 0 258 4 1 445 9 3 945 11
12 26 153 Kramer, Emily COL NY USA 0 0 210 1 1 198 1 1 237 5 1 289 1 1 408 7 3 934 12
13 24 154 Krieger, Kate COL NY USA 3 1 212 1 0 224 1 1 218 5 3 266 4 1 436 10 5 920 13
14 32 139 Alcott, Layncon DINE' AZ USA 1 0 178 5 4 241 1 1 182 2 1 271 6 4 419 9 6 872 14
15 19 140 Begay, Johanna DINE' AZ USA 3 1 144 1 0 142 1 0 145 2 0 212 4 1 286 7 1 643 15
16 30 141 Dimond, Elizabeth DINE' AZ USA 2 1 156 0 0 133 0 0 105 3 1 123 2 1 289 5 2 517 16
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